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Women / 7 / Child A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Yujuico7097
San Mateo

9.275 9.800 9.8259.625 38.525
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Goh7085
San Mateo

9.250 9.775 9.6759.775 38.475
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jackie Oh7092
San Mateo

9.375 9.750 9.5509.750 38.425
1 3 2 4 3 

3 

Lilla Kuziemko7087
San Mateo

9.275 9.600 9.5009.475 37.850
2T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Karina Au7102
Top Flight

8.750 9.500 9.5759.600 37.425
9 5 4 3 5 

5 

Lucy Maayeh7090
San Mateo

8.275 9.475 9.3009.425 36.475
11 6 7 6 6 

6 

Mei Li Ho7044
GTC

9.100 8.775 9.1258.900 35.900
7 8T 9 8 7 

7 

Celia McFadden7048
Galaxy

8.675 9.350 9.1758.675 35.875
10 7 10 7 8 

8 

Aja Lindley7046
GTC

9.200 8.550 8.7509.350 35.850
5 10 8 10 9 

9 

Ashlyn Bryant7042
GTC

9.175 7.950 8.5009.550 35.175
6 11 5 11 10 

10 

Fatema Fanaswalla8024
Edge

9.000 8.775 9.0250.000 26.800
8 8T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Child B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzie Gattey7083
San Mateo

9.050 9.625 9.6259.650 37.950
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Vigil7095
San Mateo

8.875 9.700 9.4259.600 37.600
7 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Kamri Hinckley7047
Galaxy

8.950 9.600 9.5009.475 37.525
5 4 4 3 3 

3 

Mariel Bade7103
Top Flight

9.050 9.550 9.4259.150 37.175
2T 5 6 5T 4 

4 

Jessica Ly7032
Edge

8.700 9.725 9.2509.050 36.725
11 1 7 7T 5 

5 

Pia Calub7075
Royal

9.200 8.075 9.5759.550 36.400
1 10 3 2 6 

6 

Maya Bhimani7104
Top Flight

8.825 9.400 9.4508.650 36.325
8T 7 10 4 7 

7 

Belle Schmidt7081
Royal

8.825 9.450 8.7508.950 35.975
8T 6 8 12 8 

8 

Emily Greenberg7029
Edge

8.975 9.275 9.0508.600 35.900
4 8 11 10 9 

9 

Madi Lam7088
San Mateo

8.900 8.400 9.0759.450 35.825
6 9 5 9 10 

10 

Lexi Wise7041
Elite

8.550 8.000 8.9508.450 33.950
12 11 12 11 11 

11 

Caroline Judd7045
GTC

8.825 0.000 9.2508.675 26.750
8T 12 9 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Wong7096
San Mateo

9.125 9.625 9.8009.275 37.825
3T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Arcenal7082
San Mateo

9.225 9.725 9.5759.175 37.700
1T 1 8 3T 2 

2 

Mia Hunt7086
San Mateo

9.025 9.275 9.5759.400 37.275
6 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Ellena Wang7106
Top Flight

8.950 9.600 9.6009.000 37.150
7 3 11 2 4 

4 

Amyah Moore7080
Royal

8.750 9.500 9.3509.350 36.950
10T 4 3 5 5 

5 

Rachel Wong7107
Top Flight

9.225 8.775 9.2759.475 36.750
1T 13 1 6T 6 

6 

Alexa Chan7025
Edge

9.050 9.150 8.8759.200 36.275
5 7 6T 12 7 

7 

Bella Nassiri7038
Elite

8.850 8.700 9.2759.250 36.075
8 14 5 6T 8 

8 

Alexa Hart7077
Royal

8.675 9.450 9.1008.800 36.025
12 5 13 10 9 

9 

Yaelle Kretchmer7105
Top Flight

8.800 9.025 9.0009.125 35.950
9 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Nitika Chand7026
Edge

8.600 9.000 9.1259.200 35.925
13 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

Tiffany Neher7091
San Mateo

8.300 9.100 9.1259.025 35.550
14 8 10 8T 12 

12 

Sidney Church7037
Elite

8.750 8.950 8.6508.950 35.300
10T 12 12 14 13 

13 

Brianna Meredith6025
Edge

9.125 9.025 8.8507.800 34.800
3T 9T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justine Leparmentier7089
San Mateo

9.400 9.650 9.6759.100 37.825
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Natalie Gebhart7084
San Mateo

9.075 9.325 9.4759.325 37.200
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Yasmin Seraj7033
Edge

9.125 8.950 9.3009.300 36.675
2 6 3 4 3 

3 

Laura Stavila7035
Edge

8.625 9.450 8.9509.450 36.475
10 2 1 8 4 

4 

Aria Spaulding7034
Edge

8.850 9.125 9.3258.750 36.050
5T 5 8T 3 5 

5 

Ciera Chan7076
Royal

8.700 9.275 9.0008.775 35.750
8T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Madison Mash7079
Royal

9.050 8.600 9.0508.975 35.675
4 8T 6 6 7 

7 

Valerie Llacuna7078
Royal

8.850 8.275 9.2259.150 35.500
5T 10 4 5 8 

8 

Adrianna Altamirano7074
Royal

8.700 8.825 8.8508.750 35.125
8T 7 8T 9 9 

9 

Jenna Vultaggio7040
Elite

8.500 8.600 8.4008.200 33.700
11 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Tia Dana7065
Performance

8.750 8.125 8.6507.600 33.125
7 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.850 28.050 29.325 29.175 29.300
11 1 1

7089 Justine Leparmentier 9.400
7092 Jackie Oh 9.375 9.750 9.750
7097 Anabelle Yujuico 9.275 9.800 9.825
7085 Ava Goh 9.775 9.6759.775
7083 Izzie Gattey 9.650
7096 Shayla Wong 9.800

2 Top Flight * 112.725 27.225 28.650 28.225 28.625
24 2 2

7107 Rachel Wong 9.225 9.475
7103 Mariel Bade 9.050 9.550 9.150
7106 Ellena Wang 8.950 9.600 9.600
7102 Karina Au 9.500 9.5759.600
7104 Maya Bhimani 9.450

3 Royal * 111.700 27.100 28.400 28.050 28.150
35 4 3

7075 Pia Calub 9.200 9.5759.550
7079 Madison Mash 9.050
7078 Valerie Llacuna 8.850 9.2259.150
7080 Amyah Moore 9.500 9.3509.350
7077 Alexa Hart 9.450
7081 Belle Schmidt 9.450

4 Edge * 111.575 27.300 28.450 27.950 27.875
43 3 4

7033 Yasmin Seraj 9.125 9.3009.300
6025 Brianna Meredith 9.125
7025 Alexa Chan 9.050 9.200
7032 Jessica Ly 9.725 9.250
7035 Laura Stavila 9.450 9.450
7029 Emily Greenberg 9.275
7034 Aria Spaulding 9.325

5 GTC * 107.675 27.475 25.275 27.800 27.125
52 6 5

7046 Aja Lindley 9.200 8.550 8.7509.350
7042 Ashlyn Bryant 9.175 7.950 9.550
7044 Mei Li Ho 9.100 8.775 9.1258.900
7045 Caroline Judd 9.250
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Elite * 105.925 26.150 26.250 26.650 26.875
66 5 6

7038 Bella Nassiri 8.850 8.700 9.2759.250
7037 Sidney Church 8.750 8.950 8.6508.950
7041 Lexi Wise 8.550 8.9508.450
7040 Jenna Vultaggio 8.600
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